

S. No. 50
Suppl List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM (M) No. 266/2023
CrIM No. 661/2023
Caveat No. 651/2023

Sheenum Qayoom and another ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through : Mr. Mir Manzoor Ahmad, Advocate.

Vs

Aabid Rashid Qureshi and others ...Respondent(s)

Through : Mr. Mushtaq Ahamd Bhat, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

21.07.2023

List on 24.07.2023 as Case no.1 in the supplementary cause List.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

21.07.2023

Pawan Chopra