

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) ,No. 266/2023
CrlM No. 661/2023

Sheenum Qayoom & Anr.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Mir Manzoor Ahmad, Advocate.

Vs

Aabid Rashid Qureshi & Ors.

... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mushtaq Mohammad Bhat, Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
24.07.2023

On the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list this matter again on 26th July, 2023.

SRINAGAR
24.07.2023.
Ab. Rashid

