

S. No. 131
Suppl. List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 266/2023 CrIM(661/2023)

SHEENUM QAYOOM AND ANR

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Mir Manzoor, Adv.

Vs

AABID RASHID QURESHI AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Umar, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

26.07.2023

List the instant petition along with CRM(M) No. 323/2023 on
09.08.2023.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
26.07.2023
AAMIR