

S.No. 80

Supp. List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CrIM No. 1123/2023 in
CRM(M) No. 266/2023 c/w
CRM(M) No. 323/2023

Sheenum Qayoom & Anr.

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Mir Manzoor Ahmad, Advocate &
Mr. Mir Umar, Advocate

V/s

Aabid Rashid Qureshi & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
13.09.2023

CrIM No. 1123/2023

For the reasons stated in the application, same is allowed and date
fixed in the matter is preponed to 25th September 2023.

Application stands disposed of.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
13.09.2023
"S.Nuzhat"