

44
Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) NO. 266/2023
CRM(M) No. 323/2023

Sheenum Qayoom and anr.

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Syed Aabid, Adv.
Mr. Mudasir, Adv. vice Mr. Umar
Mir, Adv.
V/s

Aabid Rashid Qureshi and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. S H Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

Coram:

Hon’ble Mr. Justice Puneet Gupta, Judge.

ORDER
09.10.2024

List on 18.10.2024.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

SRINAGAR
09.10.2024
Aasif