

S. No. 72
Regular Cause List

INTHE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) no. 266/2023

Sheenum Qayoom and another

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mir Manzoor, Advocate

Vs.

Aabid Rashid Qureshi and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE

ORDER

18.12.2024

At request, taken out of turn.

Due to paucity of time, matter could not be considered. Adjourned.

List on 27.12.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
18.12.2024
"Imtiyaz"